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2025/26 3rd round, Match #16
Friday, 09.08.2025, 16:00, ETC n.a. V. Bannikov, Kyiv. 27°C. Spectators: 250

«Locomotyv» Kyiv

1 : 1

«Chaika» Petropavlivska
Borshchahivka

12 Bielimenko Arsen (C)
5 Syrash Mykola
55 Konovalov Vadym
99 Yarmak Yevhenii
2 Bahrii Pavlo
7 Mordas Bohdan
77 Savchuk Oleksandr
90 Savchuk Petro
11 Sakhnenko Oleksii
21 Yershov Illia
23 Maitak Maksym

Substitutes
71 Palii Denys
3 Miachyn Vitalii
63 Vasko Artem
36 Nazarenko Nazar
44 Titarenko Tymur
10 Mochevinskyi Ivan
6 Sabalaiev Artem
8 Kostyria Danylo
17 Holovatenko Andrii
19 Smitiukh Oleksandr
14 Chernetskyi Volodymyr
13 Yesaulov Artem

Coach
Karpenko Serhii

45 Kolomiiets Volodymyr
21 Baranov Mykyta
40 Makhonin Artem
23 Muzychenko Anton (C)
7 Huskov Oleksandr
77 Klymenko Stepan
6 Ostrolutskyi Oleh
29 Venher Hlieb
95 Holovko Maksym
11 Kudelin Maksym
9 Ovcharuk Valentyn

Substitutes
10 Kulakevych Vladyslav
55 Kovalov Rostyslav
70 Sharai Denys
96 Sharii Yehor
99 Akhtyrskyi
97 Dziuba Vladyslav
19 Minenko Yevhenii
4 Kochubynskyi Fedir
8 Hrizdak Oleksandr
90 Hohol Danylo
12 Horbatiuk Andrii

Coach
Khokhlov Vadym

Referee:
Hordynskyi Artem
Assistant 1:
Onyshchuk Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Marynets Mariia
4th Official:
Voitsekhovskyi Davyd
Referee Observer:
Danylchenko Yevhen
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, 2025/26, 3rd round, Match #16
Friday, 09.08.2025, 16:00, ETC n.a. V. Bannikov, Kyiv. 27°C. Spectators: 250

«Locomotyv» Kyiv 1 : 1 «Chaika» Petropavlivska
Borshchahivka

21' 29 Venher Hlieb

46' 95 Holovko Maksym
55 Kovalov Rostyslav

46' 9 Ovcharuk Valentyn
10 Kulakevych Vladyslav

55 Konovalov Vadym 51'

77 Savchuk Oleksandr
10 Mochevinskyi Ivan 59'

90 Savchuk Petro
17 Holovatenko Andrii 59'

77 Savchuk Oleksandr 59'

7 Mordas Bohdan 62'

5 Syrash Mykola 63'

63' 29 Venher Hlieb

75' 11 Kudelin Maksym
19 Minenko Yevhenii

23 Maitak Maksym
13 Yesaulov Artem 75'

78' 29 Venher Hlieb
70 Sharai Denys

7 Mordas Bohdan
8 Kostyria Danylo 87'

89' 70 Sharai Denys
99 Akhtyrskyi
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